HF
P5
6
HF
P5
6
www.nantecrane.com 33 www.nantecrane.com34
HF

Customized Curve Conductor Rail System
Sealing strip ( be ordered separately)Sealing strip
Model Pole No.
Cross section
(mm2)
Max. current
(A)
Leakage-distance
(mm)
Max. voltage
(V)
Resistance
(Ω/km)
Weight
(kg)
HFP56-4-8/35 4 8 35 35 600 1.944 2.09
HFP56-4-10/50 4 10 50 35 600 1.656 2.16
HFP56-4-12/65 4 12 65 35 600 1.321 2.23
HFP56-4-15/80 4 15 80 35 600 1.137 2.3
HFP56-4-20/100 4 20 100 33 600 1.011 2.43
HFP56-4-25/120 4 25 120 33 600 0.713 2.56
HFP56-4-35/140 4 35 140 33 600 0.522 2.95
HFP56-4-50/170 4 50 170 33 600 0.337 3.25
HFP56-4-70/210 4 70 210 33 600 0.265 3.85
HFP56-4-80/240 4 80 240 30 600 0.223 4.16
HFP56 Accessories - Current Collector
56JD-40
56
13